1

HUNGÁRIA WORLD CUP 

MEN
12-13 February 2011 Budapest
FIRST ENTRY

Federation: 

	
	HUNGÁRIA CUP
	TRAINING CAMP

	NUMBER OF

PARTICIPANTS
	
	

	NUMBER OF 

OFFICIALS
	
	


DATE :

NAME OF CONTACT OFFICIAL : 

PLEASE RETURN THE FORM  BEFORE  13 th of December 2010
HUNGÁRIA WORLD CUP 

MEN
12-13 February 2011 Budapest
HOTEL  RESERVATION  FORM

PLEASE RETURN TILL 10TH OF JANUARY 2011
Federation: 
	Hotel

Arena
	Room type
	 Date

of

Arrival
	 Date

of

Departure
	Number of persons
	Number of nights
	Total amount

€

	
	single
	
	
	
	
	

	
	single
	
	
	
	
	

	
	single
	
	
	
	
	

	
	double
	
	
	
	
	

	
	double
	
	
	
	
	

	
	double
	
	
	
	
	

	
	triple
	
	
	
	
	

	
	triple
	
	
	
	
	

	
	triple
	
	
	
	
	



PAYWOMENT HAS TO BE COMPLETED NOT LATER THAN 12TH  OF JANUARY 2011
OUR ASSOCIATION’S BANK ACCOUNT:

CIB  Bank, 1027 Budapest, Medve u. 4-13.




IBAN no.:  HU16 11100104 18157750 72000003 





Swift code:   CIBH HUH B
Date: 









Stamp

HUNGÁRIA WORLD CUP 

MEN
12-13 February 2011 Budapest
FINAL ENTRY

Federation:

Official(s):

Referee(s):

Coach(es):

PARTICIPANTS:

	weight

category 
	first name  
	name
	best result

	-60 kg
	
	
	

	-60 kg
	
	
	

	-60 kg
	
	
	

	-60 kg
	
	
	

	-66 kg
	
	
	

	-66 kg
	
	
	

	-66 kg
	
	
	

	-66 kg
	
	
	

	-73 kg
	
	
	

	-73 kg
	
	
	

	-73 kg
	
	
	

	-73 kg
	
	
	

	-81 kg
	
	
	

	-81 kg
	
	
	

	-81 kg
	
	
	

	-81 kg
	
	
	

	-90 kg
	
	
	

	-90 kg
	
	
	

	-90 kg
	
	
	

	-90 kg
	
	
	

	-100 kg
	
	
	

	-100 kg
	
	
	

	-100 kg
	
	
	

	-100 kg
	
	
	

	+100 kg
	
	
	

	+100 kg
	
	
	

	+100 kg
	
	
	

	+100 kg
	
	
	


Date:                                                      Stamp:

PLEASE RETURN TILL 13th of  JANUARY  2011 !!!

HUNGÁRIA WORLD CUP 

MEN
12-13 February 2011 Budapest
TRANSPORT FORM

Transport from/to airport/railway station and between hotel – sport hall is included in the accomodation fee. 

Federation:

Date of arrival:

Time of arrival:

Flight number:

Train:

Other:

Date of departure:

Time of departure:

Flight number:

Train:

Other:

Date:                                              

Stamp:
Total:  











